ISA Game Roster - Vixj6 Lakers - Djurgarden Hockey  2025-09-20 18:00

Arena
Vida Arena

Goalkeepers
70 AHMAN, Adam

32 PERSSON, Ludvig

1o 4 LOWE, Keegan (a)

ro 6 GRANBERG, Petter
ro 11 RAFFERTY, Brogan
ce 13 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan
w 16 SVENSSON, Ville

rw 19 GARDINER, Reid

o 21 COOPER, Brian

ce 24 HENRIKSSON, Karl
w 25 ELVENES, Lucas

rw 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo
ce 29 STRANDBERG, S.

ek 32 PERSSON, Ludvig

ro 36 ROSEN, Elias

ce 40 RASMUSSEN, Dennis (A)
rw 41 NILSSON, Ludvig

w 42 KRATZ, Kalle

10 49 SAHLIN WALLENIUS, L.
ww 62 AGREN, Manuel

w 69 ANDERBERG, Morgan
ek 70 AHMAN, Adam

rRw 91 ROBERT, Félix

ro 94 PERSSON, Joel (c)

Head Coach
Bjorn Hellkvist

Referees

GP GPI
99 3 1
99 3 2

GP G A
-93 3
-92 3
95 2 1 2
95 3 2 1
-05 1
96 3 4 3
-93 3
-01 3 2
99 3 1 3
-00 3 1
92 3 1 2
-99 3
-99 1 3
-90 3
-94 2
-04 3 1 1
-06 3 1
-94 3 1
-07 1
-99 3
99 3 2
-94 2 2

Assistant Coach
Joakim Fagervall

1
1

3
3,06

+/-

+1
+1
+1
0
0
+3
+1
+1

+1

SO W GAA SVS%

86,36
84,21

TOI
20:40

15:05
18:45
14:15
10:13
16:38
19:48
14:54
15:58
14:56
14:58

16:10
20:19
07:40
12:03
17:23
14:48

11:49
17:28

SHIL.

Johan Wedin, David Laksola

Linesmen

Ludvig Lundgren, Andreas Malmqvist

Goalkeepers
30 HAVELID, Hugo

35 HELLBERG, Magnus

ro 3 BERG, August

w7 SNIVELY, Joe

ce 14 FRONDELL, Anton
w 20 PETTERSEN, M.

1o 21 LALEGGIA, Joey

ce 24 RENSFELDT, Ludvig (c)
ro 28 LINDSTROM, Gustav
ce 29 SALSTEN, Havard
ek 30 HAVELID, Hugo

rw 34 BRODIN, Daniel

ek 35 HELLBERG, Magnus
ro 37 PETTERSSON, J. (&)
rw 38 EKLUND, Victor

ce 40 JOSEFSON, Jacob
w 46 GREWE, Albin

1o 52 HOLM, Philip

ww 53 BLOMGREN, David
rw 55 HUDON, Charles (A)
rw 61 BJORCK, Viggo

rw 72 YLONEN, Jesse

o 77 PULLI, Valtteri

ro 82 SISSONS, Colby

Head Coach
Robert Kimby

GP GPI SO
-04 2

-91 2 2
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-99
-96
-07
-00
-92
-92
-98
-00
- 04
-90
-91
-94
- 06
-91
-01
-91
-03
-94
-08
-99
-01
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Assistant Coach
Patrik Andersson

GAA SVS%
35 89,23
- TOl
+1  14:.02
A 19:36
+2 12:59
¥2  15:05
+3  17:58
0 1315
A 19:10
1 16:42
0
A1 00:09
0
¥3 1811
1 12:05
0 16:58
¥2 1314
A 1444
0 1327
11812
#1122
+1 16:35
0 16:15
+1 15:30

o statnet
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